MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: OCTOBER, 2021

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: PHYSIOLOGY

1\? 0 g::\fl?ng DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRAPCTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRATION LECTURE TOPIC
. 9 am - .
1 Dr. Salman Professor 2020 10/1/2021 Friday 10 am - - Pancreas - Endocrinology
. . . 11 am -
2 Dr. Sharvi Assistant Professor 2020 10/1/2021 Friday 12 noon - - Growth hormone
Gandhi Jayanti ( 02.10.2021)
1 pm -
3 Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 10/4/2021 Monday 2 pm - PCT -
Human Lab
2 pm - Vital capacity / Spirometry
4 All faculty 2020 10/4/2021 Monday 4 pm Hemat Lab - -
ESR & PCV
5 |PrTanu Prof. & Head 2020 10/5/2021 |Tuesday |11 2™ ~ - - Reflexes - 1
Aggarwal 12 noon
Human Lab
2 pm - Vital capacity / Spirometry
6 All faculty 2020 10/6/2021 Wednesday 4 pm Hemat Lab
ESR & PCV
8 am - . .
7 Dr. Salman Professor 2020 10/7/2021 Thursday 9 am - - Diabetes mellitus
8 Dr. Bhawana Associate Professor |2020 10/7/2021 Thursday ; II;E ) - - Motor tract
Human Lab
2 pm - Vital capacity / Spirometry
9 |All faculty 2020 10/7/2021 Thursday 4 pm Hemat Lab - -
ESR & PCV




9 am -

10 |Dr. Salman Professor 2020 10/8/2021 Friday 10 am - - Adrenal Cortex - 1
. . . 11 am -
11 |Dr. Sharvi Assistant Professor 2020 10/8/2021 Friday 12 noon - - Thalamus
12 |Dr. Rukshar Demonstrator 2020 10/9/2021 Saturday S ZE ) - Pregnancy Tests -
13 |Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 10/11/2021 [Monday ; gz ) - Calcitonin -
Human Lab
2 pm - Mosso's Ergograph
14 |All faculty 2020 10/11/2021 |Monday 4 pm Hemat Lab - -
Experimental (Instruments)
15 |DPr: Tanu Prof. & Head 2020 10/12/2021 |Tuesday | 132%™ ~ - - Reflexes - I
Aggarwal 12 noon
Human Lab
2 pm - Mosso's Ergograph
16 |All faculty 2020 10/13/2021 |Wednesday 4 pm Hemat Lab - -
Experimental (Instruments)
Holiday (14.10.21 to 15.10.21))
8 am - .
17 |Dr. Rukshar Demonstrator 2020 10/16/2021 |Saturday 9 am - Infertility -
18 |Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 10/18/2021 [Monday ; gi ) - Adrenal Medulle -
Human Lab
2 pm - Mosso's Ergograph
19 |All faculty 2020 10/18/2021 |Monday 4 pm Hemat Lab
Experimental (Instruments)
g0 |Pr-Tanu Prof. & Head 2020 10/19/2021 |Tuesday 11am - - - Reflexes - III
Aggarwal 12 noon




Human Lab

2 pm - Experimental - Graphs
21 |All faculty 2020 10/20/2021 |Wednesday 4 pm Hemat Lab
Experimental Graphs
8 am -
22 |Dr. Salman Professor 2020 10/21/2021 |[Thursday 9 am - - Adrenal Cortex - 2
23 |Dr. Bhawana Associate Professor 2020 10/21/2021 |[Thursday ; g$ ) - - Lesions of spinal cord - 1
Human Lab
2 pm - Experimental - Graphs
24 |All faculty 2020 10/21/2021 |Thursday 4 pm Hemat Lab - -
Experimental Graphs
. 9 am - . .
25 |Dr. Salman Professor 2020 10/22/2021 |Friday 10 am - - Cushing & Adison
. . . 11 am -
26 |Dr. Sharvi Assistant Professor 2020 10/22/2021 |Friday 12 noon - - Hypothalamus
27 |Dr. Rukshar Demonstrator 2020 10/23/2021 |Saturday 3 :E ) - Physiology of Infancy -
28 |Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 10/25/2021 [Monday ; 1132 ) - Sleep - I -
Human Lab
2 pm - Experimental - Graphs
29 |All faculty 2020 10/25/2021 |Monday 4 pm Hemat Lab - -
Experimental Graphs
Dr. Tanu 11 am - .
30 Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2020 10/26/2021 [Tuesday 12 noon - - Basal gandia




Human Lab

2 pm - Experimental - Graphs
31 |All faculty 2020 10/27/2021 |Wednesday 4 pm Hemat Lab
Experimental Graphs
32 |Dr. Salman Professor 2020 10/28/2021 |Thursday o 2™~ - - Contraception methods &
9 am device
33 |Dr. Bhawana Associate Professor 2020 10/28/2021 |[Thursday ; EE ) - - Lesions of spinal cord - 2
Human Lab
2 pm - Experimental - Graphs
34 |All faculty 2020 10/28/2021 |[Thursday 4 pm Hemat Lab - -
Experimental Graphs
. 9 am - . .
35 |Dr. Salman Professor 2020 10/29/2021 |Friday 10 am - - Fetal circulation
. . . 11 am - o
36 |Dr. Sharvi Assistant Professor 2020 10/29/2021 |Friday 12 noon - - Limbic System
8 am - Growth charts &
37 |Dr. Rukshar Demonstrator 2020 10/30/2021 |Saturday 9 am - Anthropometric -

measurement




